C8000-HSEC - U.S. Export Restriction 
Compliance license for C8000 series 2 0.00 0.00

20 CAB-IND - AC Power Cord (India) 2 0.00 0.00

21 SC8KBEUK9-1712 - UNIVERSAL 2 0.00 0.00

22 IOSXE-AUTO-MODE - IOS XE 
Autonomous for Unified image

2 0.00 0.00

Total 301,165.60

Amount In Words : Three Lakh One Thousand One Hundred Sixty Five Rupees and Sixty Paise Only.

Terms and Conditions

Taxes Any tax, as applicable, is not included in the cost mentioned in purchase order and would be paid by 
KSL upon receipt of appropriate tax invoice.

Payment Terms Payments shall be made within 30 days post receipt of an undisputed tax invoice along with